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Spring Watch Volunteer Training
Sunday 26th March
Salina Nature Reserve
9:00—-13:30

We are delighted to invite you to attend a one-day training session hosted by BirdLife Malta
at Salina Nature Reserve. This training aims to show you how you can protect migratory birds
on their journey to their breeding grounds in Europe. We will discuss with you wildlife
legislation, what to do if you come across an illegality, and some basic bird ID skills.

If you have any questions about the event, please contact us at bimcamps@birdlifemalta.org.

Places are limited; due to this we ask that you

register for this training at

https://forms.gle/nNtDQD2ViCYM26Pf8.

Time Agenda

8:50-9:00

9:00-9:20

9:20-10:30
10:30 - 10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30

Arrival and Registration at Salina Nature Reserve
Introduction to BirdLife Malta and What We Do
Equipment Training
Coffee Break

Spring Watch
What is it and why we do it
Basic Bird ID Skills
Learn more about common migratory species, the difference between
them and how to ID them in flight
Coffee Break

Legislation and Reporting
Learn more about wildlife legislation and how to report if you see
something illegal
Spring Hunting
Learn more about Spring Hunting
End


https://forms.gle/nNtDQD2ViCYM26Pf8
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Salina Nature Reserve
Visitor Centre

Parking (Please do not park inside
the main Visitor Centre)



